
WOMAN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Woman's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Abby Campbell Sedan High School 155.2 155.0 0

2 Haydan Walters West Franklin High School 155.0 140.0 0

3 Roxy Stone SWH 153.6 125.0 0

4 Taylor  Zordel Silver Lake High School 154.4 125.0 0

5 Kaityn Gantenbein Osage City 149.0 110.0 0

6 Ashlyn Bales Neodesha Bluestreaks 152.8 100.0 0

7 Kirstyn Busby Riverton High School 152.5 95.0 0

8 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 155.1 95.0 0

9 Amara Lewis Neodesha Bluestreaks 154.8 85.0 0

Woman's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Abby Campbell Sedan High School 155.2 300.0 0

2 Taylor  Zordel Silver Lake High School 154.4 255.0 0

3 Haydan Walters West Franklin High School 155.0 235.0 0

4 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 155.1 225.0 0

5 Roxy Stone SWH 153.6 210.0 0

6 Ashlyn Bales Neodesha Bluestreaks 152.8 185.0 0

7 Kirstyn Busby Riverton High School 152.5 160.0 0

8 Amara Lewis Neodesha Bluestreaks 154.8 135.0 0

9 Kaityn Gantenbein Osage City 149.0 0 0

Woman's 156.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Abby Campbell Sedan High School 155.2 175.0 0

2 Taylor  Zordel Silver Lake High School 154.4 170.0 0

3 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 155.1 160.0 0

4 Roxy Stone SWH 153.6 155.0 0

5 Haydan Walters West Franklin High School 155.0 145.0 0

6 Kaityn Gantenbein Osage City 149.0 120.0 0

7 Ashlyn Bales Neodesha Bluestreaks 152.8 120.0 0

8 Kirstyn Busby Riverton High School 152.5 115.0 0

9 Amara Lewis Neodesha Bluestreaks 154.8 85.0 0

Woman's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Abby Campbell Sedan High School 155.2 630.0 10

2 Taylor  Zordel Silver Lake High School 154.4 550.0 8

3 Haydan Walters West Franklin High School 155.0 520.0 6

4 Roxy Stone SWH 153.6 490.0 4

5 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 155.1 480.0 2

6 Ashlyn Bales Neodesha Bluestreaks 152.8 405.0 1

7 Kirstyn Busby Riverton High School 152.5 370.0 0

8 Amara Lewis Neodesha Bluestreaks 154.8 305.0 0

9 Kaityn Gantenbein Osage City 149.0 230.0 0


